Sf Pefer's Co”ege 23 Mountain Road

Epsom ¢ Auckland 1023
Auckland New Zealand
Catholic School for boys Tel: +64 9 524 8108

in the Edmund Rice Tradition email: admin@st-peters.school.nz

2024 International Fees Structure

Tuition Fees:

Years 7 to 13 18,000.00

G.5.T 2,700.00
Other Fees:

Government Levy 450.00

Administration Fee 2,000.00

Annual Insurance Approx. 633.00

Annual Homestay Fees, please choose @ or(®):
(Including Holiday Charges)

@ Students 14 years old and below (48 weeks) 19,200.00

OR
® Students 15 years old and above (48 weeks) 18,240.00

Homestay Placement Fee 300.00
Room Holding Fee 300.00
Optional Fee:

Airport Collection Fee Minimum 70.00
(Fee varies depending on the number of people)

The following FEES are not included:
e School uniform
e  Stationery and Transport
e  Co-curricular activities
e School subject trips
o NCEA, CAIE and Scholarship exam fees

Please note: All fees are quoted in New Zealand dollars (NZ$).
Disclaimer: While every effort is made to ensure the information is correct,
St Peter’s College reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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